3Lockwood Product Catalogue | Rose Door Handles
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
The Robert Watson Collection
of door furniture consists of
three lever designs and a range
of complementing escutcheons,
turnknobs and emergency release sets.
The roseless design of the furniture

turnknobs and emergency turns. Fitted
using a grub screw, they ensure that
the accessories they are fitted with are
aesthetically pleasing.
Use with Lockwood Mortice Locks
and 6260 Bolts. The escutcheons
are available in different sizes
for suitability to different door
thicknesses.
Note: Escutcheons must be ordered
separately for use with oval cylinders,
turnknobs and emergency release turns.
Robert Watson Series Escutcheons
Escutcheons
Part Numbers Door Thickness (A) Dimension
RW06/38 35–38mm thick 17mm
RW06/44 39–44mm thick 14mm
RW06/50 45–50mm thick 11mm
RW06/56 51–56mm thick* 8mm
RW06/62 57–62mm thick* 5mm
*Extended door accessory pack required if levers are to
be installed on doors of this thickness.
28
41.4